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17
DIV 1 SUBS

 Widzinski, Dale  512-635-4511  dwidzinski@aol.com 1 8
 Kwon, Mike  847-404-0082  mikekwon1@gmail.com 0 10
 Desmarais, Steve  630-432-9797  desmarais.steve@gmail.com 2 11
 King, John  708-431-9486  john.king23@comcast.net 3 16
 Woit, Joe  847-338-5810  woit537@comcast.net 5 17
 Mahan, Chuck  224-650-9240  csuemahan@yahoo.com 3 18
 Mackenzie, Bruce  224-422-3944  ziebru@mac.com 4 19
 Foytik, Jim  630-220-4601  jmfoytik@comcast.net 3 20
 Jackson, Vance  773-842-9372  vjackson2059@gmail.com 2 20
 Vaccarello, Peter  630-642-2733  psv19918@gmail.com 4 22
 Lipska, Wayne  608-393-6488  lipskaw@yahoo.com 1 23
 Buturis, Paul  708-807-1100  buturu@sbcglobal.net 1 24

DIV 2 SUBS
 Sokulski, George  847-971-0011  george2putt@gmail.com 0 25
 Hanson, Don  763-452-8492  anytime205@aol.com 6 26
 Gade, Bill  630-660-4733  touron2@aol.com 7 27
 LaBelle, Alex  708-205-6937  alabelle02@yahoo.com 1 29
 Plautz, Dale  815-355-8263  dale296@comcast.net 0 33
 Wojtas, Larry  224-654-2111  wojtas12787@comcast.net 0 33
 Berkenkotter, John  847-567-1417  jpb1417@aol.com 1 35
 Hilt, Carl  847-669-3494  carlhilt@aol.com 7 36
 McDonnell, Tom  815-578-1337  tmac3209@gmail.com 6 38
 Storer, Dick  847-494-2587  twostorers@gmail.com 1 38
 h, r   1 39
 Harrington, Tim  630-297-3726  TimA1Comp@aol.com 8 40
 Netkow, Mike  847-401-7726  mike.netkow@gmail.com 7 40
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